

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.6679 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
1.	26.08.2022	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2022</u> Dispensed with is ordered. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>CrI.P.No.6679 of 2022</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case on 01.09.2022 in the 'Motion List' to enable him to place the relevant case Law for considering the matter. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	

--	--	--	--